
LOT 278
TRIBUTARY PHASE 1A UNIT 3
OR 2434/712

ALTER REBECCA RAE
75211 RED TWIG WAY
YULEE, FL 32097

10-2N-26-2010-0278-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
05

5020.00

04/05/2023 KW 0.00 65,000 0 0 65,000
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4

274,978
3,887
65,000

343,865
0

343,865
0

343,865
343,865
278,865

65,000

2616/1274 1/27/2023 SW Q I 01 465,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOM

ALTER REBECCCA RAE

2451/0757 4/07/2021 SW Q V 05 2,612,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THREE RIVERS DEVELOPE

RICHMOND AMERICAN H

2024
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2101404 CO ISSUED 0 01/23/2023

2101404 NEW CONSTR 344,846 10/13/2021

HX Base Yr

75211 RED TWIG WAY, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 2,433 118.9720 113.02 274,978 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2075

BAS 2,075 100 2,075 234,517

FGR 528 55 290 32,776

FOP 35 30 10 1,130

FSP 144 40 58 6,555

2,782 2,433 274,978

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=40,0] W24 S9 W16 S60 E13 N7 E5 N16 E22 N46
$
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=18,46] E22 S24 W22 N1 N7 N16 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=18,69] N7 W5 S7 E5 $
FSP=[YR=2023;ORIG=0,0] E16 S9 W16 N9 $
.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 598.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2024 2023 100 3,887

3,887

1 000134 C SFR POND 0 PUD 50.00 120.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000


